ZTE ZXR10 5260 Series Switch Datasheet
Updated: Dec 24, 2018
Product Overview
The ZXR10 5260 Series switch is an all-gigabit L2 pizza-box device designed for enterprise users.
It provides up to 52 interfaces (48 GE+ and four 10GE) and various interfaces combinations. With
Virtual Switch Clusters (VSC2.0), it delivers improved resilience and flexibility. The ZXR10 5260
Series switch supports IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Plus (PoE) and IEEE 802.3at Power
over Ethernet Plus (PoE+) to satisfy most enterprise access scenarios. At the same time,

applied in multiple scenarios including the campus access and GE to desktop scenarios. In the
following figure, the ZXR10 5260 serves a campus network as an access switch.
Order Information
Mainframe
5260-28PD-H 5260-28PD-H Switch (POE/POE+)
5260-28TD-H 5260-28TD-H Switch
5260-52PD-H 5260-52PD-H Switch (POE/POE+)
5260-52TD-H 5260-52TD-H
Power Module
52-PWR-AC50  5260-PD-H AC Power Module
Fan Module
52-FAN  5260 Fan Module
NO. 55, Hi-tech Road South,ShenZhen,P. R. China
Postcode: 518057